
Space Enrolment Alert 2025
Sam Nujoma Campus

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION IN SECONDARY EDUCATION

CODE QUALIFICATION

91BEAB Accounting & Business Studies (PART-TIME)

91BEAE Accounting & Economics (PART-TIME)

91BEAN Accounting & Entrepreneurship (PART-TIME)

91BEBM Biology & Mathematics (PART-TIME)

91BEBN Business Studies & Entrepreneurship (PART-TIME)

91BEEA English & Afrikaans (PART-TIME)

91BEEB Economics & Business Studies (PART-TIME)

91BEEE Economics & Entrepreneurship (PART-TIME)

91BEHH Biology & Home Economics (PART-TIME)

91BEMP Mathematics & Physics (PART-TIME)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION IN ORGANIZATIONAL LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT 

CODE QUALIFICATION

91BOLD Organizational Learning and Development (PART-TIME)



BACHELOR OF EDUCATION IN SENIOR PRIMARY EDUCATION HONOURS

CODE QUALIFICATION

91BSEA English & Afrikaans (PART-TIME)

91BSEH English & Otjiherero (PART-TIME)

91BSEK English & Khoekhoegowab (PART-TIME)

91BSEO English & Oshindonga (PART-TIME)

91BSEW English & Oshikwanyama (PART-TIME)

91BSSA Social Science & Afrikaans (PART-TIME)

91BSSK Social Science & Khoekhoegowab (PART-TIME)

91BSSH Social Science & Otjiherero (PART-TIME)

91BSSE Social Science & English (PART-TIME)

91BSSO Social Science & Oshindonga (PART-TIME)

91BSSW Social Science & Oshikwanyama (PART-TIME)

BACHELOR OF EARLY CHILDHOOD AND JUNIOR PRIMARY EDUCATION

Code COMBINATION

91BECA English & Afrikaans (PART-TIME)

91BECH English & Otjiherero (PART-TIME)

91BECK   English & Khoekhoegowab (PART-TIME)

91BECO English & Oshindonga (PART-TIME)

91BECW English & Oshikwanyama (PART-TIME)

Detailed requirements can be found in the relevant school prospectus, see link below:

https://www.unam.edu.na/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/2025-Prospectus-School-of-Edu-
cation-1.pdf

For enquiries, please contact:
Ms. S Shapumba, Tel: 064 502 654, E-mail: sshapumba@unam.na



Space Enrolment Alert 2025
Rundu Campus

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION IN SECONDARY EDUCATION

CODE QUALIFICATION

91BEAN Accounting & Entrepreneurship

91BEAE Accounting & Economics 

91BEAB  Accounting & Business Studies

91BEET English & Thimbukushu

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION IN ORGANIZATIONAL LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT 

CODE QUALIFICATION

91BOLD Organizational Learning and Development (PART-TIME)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION IN SENIOR PRIMARY EDUCATION HONOURS

CODE QUALIFICATION

91BSMN Mathematics Education & Natural Science and Health Education

91BSET English & Thimbukushu

91BSMA Mathematics & Agriculture Education

91BSSE Social Science Education & English

BACHELOR OF EARLY CHILDHOOD AND JUNIOR PRIMARY EDUCATION

CODE COMBINATION

91BECM English & Rumanyo

91BECR English & Rukwangali

Detailed requirements can be found in the relevant school prospectus, see link below:

https://www.unam.edu.na/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/2025-Prospectus-School-of-Edu-
cation-1.pdf

For enquiries, please contact:
Mrs. N. Kamwi, Tel: 066 268 6078, E-mail: nkamwi@unam.na
Mr. M. Mundumbu, Tel:  066 268 6078, E-mail: mindunmbu@unam.na 



Space Enrolment Alert 2025
Main Campus

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION IN SECONDARY EDUCATION
CODE SCHOOL SUBJECT COMBINATION

91BEAB Accounting & Business Studies (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BEMP Mathematics and Physics (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BEMC Mathematics and Chemistry (FULL-TIME)

91BEBM Biology and Mathematics (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BEBC Biology and Chemistry (FULL-TIME)

91BEBP Biology and Physical Education (FULL-TIME)

91BEHH Biology and Home Economics (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BEAN Accounting & Entrepreneurship (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BEBN Business Studies & Entrepreneurship (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BEEB Economics & Business Studies (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BEAE Accounting & Economics (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BEEA English & Afrikaans (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BEEE Economics & Entrepreneurship (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BEEF English & French (FULL-TIME)

91BEEG English & German (FULL-TIME)

91BEEH English & Otjiherero (FULL-TIME)

91BEEK English & Khoekhoegowab (FULL-TIME)

91BEEO English & Oshindonga (FULL-TIME)

91BEEP English & Portuguese (FULL-TIME)

91BEEW English & Oshikwanyama (FULL-TIME)

91BEHG History & Geography (FULL-TIME)

91BEMU Mathematics & Computer Science (FULL-TIME)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION IN ORGANIZATIONAL LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT 
CODE QUALIFICATION

91BOLD Organizational Learning and Development (FULL & PART-TIME)

Detailed requirements can be found in the relevant school prospectus, see link below:

https://www.unam.edu.na/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/2025-Prospectus-School-of-Education-1.pdf

For enquiries, please contact:

Mrs. H Iitula, Tel: 0612064632, E-mail: hiitula@unam.na

Mr. S Shakaalela, Tel:  0612063978, E-mail: sshakaalela@unam.na



Space Enrolment Alert 2025
Khomasdal Campus

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION IN SENIOR PRIMARY EDUCATION HONOURS

CODE QUALIFICATION

91BSEA English & Afrikaans (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BSEH English & Otjiherero (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BSEK English & Khoekhoegowab (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BSEO English & Oshindonga (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BSEW English & Oshikwanyama (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BSEN English & Setswana (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BSSN Social Science & Setswana (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BSSE Social Science & English (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BSSK Social Science & Khoekhoegowab (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BSSA Social Science & Afrikaans (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BSSH Social Science & Otjiherero (FULL & PART-TIME)



91BSSO Social Science & Oshindonga (PART-TIME)

91BSSW Social Science & Oshikwanyama (PART-TIME)

91BSHN Integrated Natural Science & Home Ecology (FULL-TIME)

91BSHM Mathematics & Home Ecology (FULL-TIME)

91BSDN Integrated Natural Science & Design and Technology (FULL-TIME)

91BSDM Mathematics & Design and Technology (FULL-TIME)

BACHELOR OF EARLY CHILDHOOD AND JUNIOR PRIMARY EDUCATION

CODE COMBINATION

91BECA English & Afrikaans (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BECG English & German (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BECN English & Setswana (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BECH English & Otjiherero (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BECK English & Khoekhoegowab (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BECO English & Oshindonga (FULL & PART-TIME)

91BECW English & Oshikwanyama (FULL & PART-TIME)

Detailed requirements can be found in the relevant school prospectus, see link below:

https://www.unam.edu.na/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/2025-Prospectus-School-of-Edu-
cation-1.pdf

For enquiries, please contact:
Mr. W Van Wyk, Tel: 061 206 7214, E-mail: wvanwyk@unam.na
Mr. R Gomachab, Tel: 061 206 7338, E-mail: rgomachab@unam.na



Space Enrolment Alert 2025
Katima Mulilo Campus

SCHOOL OF EDUCATION

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION IN SECONDARY EDUCATION

CODE QUALIFICATION

91BEMP Mathematics and Physics

91BEMC Mathematics and Chemistry

91BEBM Biology and Mathematics

91BEBC Biology and Chemistry

91BEBA Biology and Agriculture

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION IN ORGANIZATIONAL LEARNING AND DEVELOPMENT 

CODE QUALIFICATION

91BOLD Organizational Learning and Development (PART-TIME)

BACHELOR OF EDUCATION IN SENIOR PRIMARY EDUCATION HONOURS

CODE QUALIFICATION

91BSMN Mathematics Education & Natural Science and Health Education

91BSDM Mathematics Education & Design and Technology Education

91BSHM Mathematics & Home Ecology Education

91BSDN Natural Science and Health Education & Design and Technology Education

91BSHN Natural Science and Health Education & Home Ecology Education

91BSMA Mathematics & Agriculture Education

91BSSE Social Science Education & English

BACHELOR OF EARLY CHILDHOOD AND JUNIOR PRIMARY EDUCATION

CODE COMBINATION

91BECZ English & Silozi

 
Detailed requirements can be found in the relevant school prospectus, see link below:
https://www.unam.edu.na/wp-content/uploads/2025/01/2025-Prospectus-School-of-Edu-
cation-1.pdf

For enquiries, please contact:
Ms. N. Lusepani, Tel: 066 262 6074, E-mail: nlusepani@unam.na
Mrs. N. Chata, Tel: 066 262 6071, E-mail: nchata@unam.na






